
· 1024 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

RegiS-I uatlon 
No. 

1716 

6463 

6145 

1980 

3645 

6665 

3255 

1686 

4451 

680! 

5010 

895 

6650 

3179 

2390 

4608 

4771 

2537 

1999 

81 

3068 

6720 

2510 

4056 

123 

3740 

86 

1189 

1110 

158 

6670 

7003 

2851 
4158 

730 

1964 

REGISTER OF NURSES-continued. 

Date of 
Registration. Name. 

UH5, July.. ·Thomas, Katherine 

1929, Deo •.. 

1929, Jan ... 

1916, Aug .•• 

1923, July .• 

1930, July .• 

1922, Jan ... 

1915, Jan .•• 

1926, July .• 

Thomas, Nanoy 

*T hom a sen, Christina 
Sophia. 

Thompson, Ada. M. 

Thompson, Agnes 

Thompson, Amy 

Thompson, Caroline 
Elizabeth 

Thompson, Doris 

Thompson, Doris Isabel 

1931, Jan. .. Thompson, Eileen Re
becca 

lO28. Feb. .. "'Thompson, Elizabeth 
Jane 

1910, July •• 

1930, July .. 

1922, .Jan ... 

1919, Mar ... 

1926, Dec •.• 

1027, .July .. 

Thompson, Mrs. Eva M. 
(Mead) 

Thompson, Evelyn Emily 
Gay 

Thompson,Mrs.Florence 
Mary (Forrest) 

Thompson, Georgina 
Susan 

I
*Thompson, G w I a d y s 

Hinemoa 

Thompson, Irene VioleL 

1919, Aug... *Thompson, Isabel 

1917, Jan .. . 

1902, Jan .. . 

1921, July .. 

1930, July .. 

1919, Ap'U .. 

Thompson, Mrs. Jessie 
R.(Law) 

Thompson, Mrs. Mary E. 
(Warmington) 

Thompson, :Mrs. Milli· 
cent (Bruce.Thomson) 

Thompson, Myrtle 
Sowersby 

Thompson, Rebecca-

1925, Jan. .. *Thomson, Mrs. Agnes 
(Brown) 

1902, May. • Thomson, Alice M. 1\1. 

1924, Jan. .. Thomson, Christina 

1902, Feb. • . Thomson, Edith M. 

1912, June .. *Thomson, ]\frs. Edith 
Mary (Co,bet) 

1912, Jan ..• 

1902, May .. 

1930, July .. 

1931, July .. 

1920, July .. 
1925, Aug •.. 

1909, Jan ••• 

1916, Aug ..• 

Thomson, Elizabeth •• 

Thomson, Mrs. Eliza
beth (Collie) 

*Thomson, Gladys Ivy .. 

Thomson, Helen Eliza. 
beth 

Thomson, Janet 
Thomson, Kathleen O. 

Thomson, Margaret 

Thomson, Margaret 

Hospital at which trained; QuaUDcations. 

Royal Prince Alfred Hospital, Sydney, four years, 
1914. Maternity certificate, St. Raleus Hospital, 
Wellington. Midwifery certificate, St. Helens 
Hospital, Wellington 

New Plymouth Hospital certificate. State examina· 
tion, December, 1929 

Napier Hospital C'6rtificato. State exn.mino.t.ion, 
December, 1925. Post-graduate certificate, 1930 

Royal North Shore Hospital certificate, four years, 
August, 1915. A.T.N.A. 

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina· 
tion, June, 1923 

New Plymouth Hospital certificate. State examina
tion, June, 1930 

Greymouth Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December. 1921 

Timaru Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1914 

Waipukurau Hospital certificate. State examina· 
tion. June, 1926 

Waikato Hospital certificate. State examinat.ion, 
December, 1930 

Wooroioo and Kalgoorlie Hospitals, Western Aus· 
tra.lia, certificate, three years, 1922. Midwifery 
certificate, Women's Hospital, Melbourne 

Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination. 
1910 

Waikato Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1930 

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, 
DeC(llllber, 1921. Private nursing 

Auckland Hospital certificate. State exam'nation, 
January, 1919. Karitane certificate, 1025 

Napier Hospital certificate. State exa.mination, 
December, 1926. Maternity certificate. McHardy 
Home, Nal1ier. Midwifery certificate, McHardy 
Home. Napier 

New Plymouth Hospital certificate. State examina· 
tion, June, 1927 

Waikato Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1919. Midwifery certificate, McHardyHome, 
Napier. Sister, Napier Hospital, 1921-27; 
theatre sister, Timaru Hospital 

Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1916 

Christchurch Hospital, 1891-93; Wanganui Hos· 
pital (matron), lS94-9S; Patea Hospital (matron), 
189S-99 j private hospital, 1S99-1900; military 
nursing, South Africa, 1900; private nursing, 
1902-04 

Napier Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1921 

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina
tion, June, 1930 

Birmingham Children'S Hospital and University 
Cottage Hospital, London, certificate, three years 

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina
tion, December, 1924. Midwifery certificate, 
Rangiora Hospital 

Dunedin Hospital, 1897-1900; private nursing, 
Sydney; private hospital, Dunedin, to date 

Napier Hospital certjficate. State examination, 
December, 1923 

Christchurch H03pital, lS9S-99; private nursing, 
Dunedin; private hospital, 1904-S; private 
nursing, England, 1908, to date 

City Hospital, Aberdeen, certificate, 1905. Mid. 
wifery certificate, Montreal Maternity Hospital, 
1910. Private nursing 

OeneralInfirmary, Chester, certificate, 1907. Private 
nursing, to date 

Dunedin Hospital, three years' certificate 

Hawera Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1930. Maternity certificate, June, 1931. 
Midwifery certificate, December, 1931 

Cook Hospital certifica,te. State examination,.J une, 
1931 

Southland Hospital. State examination, June, 1920 
New Plymouth Hospital certificate. State examina

tion, June, 1925 
Dunedin Hospital certificate. Stat.e examination, 

December, 1905. Private nursing, to date 
Dunedin Hospital certifica.te. State examination, 

Juno,1916 

[No. 27 

Residence. 

Plun1tet- Nurse, \Vhangarei. 

St. Helens Hospital. 

Glenham, Otago. 

Lister Hospital, Wellington. 

Hospital, Greymouth. 

3 Moeller Street, Wellington. 

407 Nelson Street, Hasting.!!. 

30 Kensington A venuc, Mount 
Eden, Auckland. 

.Nurses' Club, Wcllingt.on. 

Hill,Street, Wellington. 

Waikato Hospital, Hamilton. 

Nurses' Club, Dunedin, 

Hospital Timaru 

2 Sixty.fifth Street, Napier. 

Cameron Road, Napier. 

Christchurch. 

Court Road, Great Malvern, 
England. 

CuIverden. 

Dunedin. 

France Road, Napier. 

6 Kempsford Gardens, South 
Kensington, England. 

Box 1099, B.C., Canada. 

Priva·te Hospital, Queenstown. 

Care of Mrs. J. Old, Taupiri. 

517 Gladstone Road, Gisborne 

Invercargill. 


