•

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

[No. 27

.

REGISTER OF NURSES-continued.

REGISTER OF NURSES—continued.				
Regis- tration No.	Date of Registration.	Name.	Hospital at which trained; Qualifications.	Residence.
1716	1915, July	*Thomas, Katherine	Royal Prince Alfred Hospital, Sydney, four years, 1914. Maternity certificate, St. Helens Hospital, Wellington. Midwifery certificate, St. Helens Hospital, Wellington	Plunket Nurse, Whangarei.
6463	1929, Dec	Thomas, Nancy	New Plymouth Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, December, 1929	St. Helens Hospital.
6145	1929, Jan	*Thomasen, Christina Sophia	Napier Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1928. Post-graduate certificate, 1930	
1980	1916, Aug	Thompson, Ada M	Royal North Shore Hospital certificato, four years, August, 1915. A.T.N.A.	••
3645	1923, July	Thompson, Agnes	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, June, 1923	Glenham, Otago.
6665	1930, July	Thompson, Amy	New Plymouth Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, June, 1930	Lister Hospital, Wellington.
3255	1922, Jan	Thompson, Caroline Elizabeth	Greymouth Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1921	Hospital, Greymouth.
1686	1915, Jan	Thompson, Doris	Timaru Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1914	3 Moeller Street, Wellington.
4451	1926, July	Thompson, Doris Isabel	Waipukurau Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, June, 1926	407 Nelson Street, Hastings.
6804 5010	1931, Jan 1928, Feb	Thompson, Eileen Re- becca *Thompson, Elizabeth	Waikato Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1930 Wooroloo and Kalgoorlie Hospitals, Western Aus-	30 Kensington Avenue, Mount Eden, Auckland. Nurses' Club, Wellington.
895	1910, July	Jane Thompson, Mrs. Eva M.	tralia, certificate, three years, 1922. Midwifery certificate, Women's Hospital, Melbourne Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination,	Hill Street, Wellington.
6650	1930, July	(Mead) Thompson, Evelyn Emily	1910 Waikato Hospital certificate. State examination,	Waikato Hospital, Hamilton.
3179	1922, Jan	Gay Thompson, Mrs.Florence	June, 1930 Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination,	**
2390	1919, Mar	Mary (Forrest) Thompson, Georgina	December, 1921. Private nursing Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination,	Nurses' Club, Dunedin.
4608	1926, Dec	Susan *Thompson, Gwladys Hinemoa	January, 1919. Karitane certificate, 1925 Napier Hospital cortificate. State examination, December, 1926. Maternity certificate, McHardy Home, Napier. Midwifery certificate, McHardy	
4771	1927, July	Thompson, Irene Violet	Home, Napier New Plymouth Hospital certificate. State examina-	
2537	1919, Aug	*Thompson, Isabel	tion, June, 1927 Waikato Hospital certificate. State examination,	Hospital Timaru
			June, 1919. Midwifery certificate, McHardy Home, Napier. Sister, Napier Hospital, 1921–27; theatre sister, Timaru Hospital	
1999	1917, Jan	Thompson, Mrs. Jessie R. (Law)	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1916	* •
81	1902, Jan	Thompson, Mrs. Mary E. (Warmington)	Christchurch Hospital, 1891-93; Wanganui Hos- pital (matron), 1894-98; Patea Hospital (matron), 1898-99; private hospital, 1899-1900; military nursing, South Africa, 1900; private nursing, 1902-04	2 Sixty-fifth Street, Napier.
3068	1921, July	Thompson, Mrs. Milli- cent (Bruce-Thomson)	Napier Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1921	Cameron Road, Napier.
6720	1930, July	Thompson, Myrtle Sowersby	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, June, 1930	Christchurch.
2510	1919, April	Thompson, Rebecca	Birmingham Children's Hospital and University Cottage Hospital, London, certificate, three years	Court Road, Great Malvern, England.
4056	1925, Jan	*Thomson, Mrs. Agnes (Brown)	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, December, 1924. Midwifery certificate, Rangiora Hospital	Culverden.
123	1902, May	Thomson, Alice M. M.	Dunedin Hospital, 1897–1900; private nursing, Sydney; private hospital, Dunedin, to date	Dunedin.
3740	1924, Jan	Thomson, Christina	Napier Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1923	France Road, Napier.
86	1902, Feb	Thomson, Edith M	Christchurch Hospital, 1898-99; private nursing, Dunedin; private hospital, 1904-8; private nursing, England, 1908, to date	6 Kempsford Gardens, South Kensington, England.
1189	1912, June	*Thomson, Mrs. Edith Mary (Corbet)	City Hospital, Aberdeen, certificate, 1905. Mid- wifery certificate, Montreal Maternity Hospital, 1910. Private nursing	Box 1099, B.C., Canada.
1110	1912, Jan	Thomson, Elizabeth	General Infirmary, Chester, certificate, 1907. Private nursing, to date	••
158	1902, May	Thomson, Mrs. Eliza- beth (Collie)	Dunedin Hospital, three years' certificate	Private Hospital, Queenstown.
6670	1930, July	*Thomson, Gladys Ivy	Hawera Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1930. Maternity certificate, June, 1931. Midwifery certificate, December, 1931	Care of Mrs. J. Old, Taupiri.
7003	1931, July	Thomson, Helen Eliza- beth	Cook Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1931	517 Gladstone Road, Gisborne
2851 4158	1920, July 1925, Aug	Thomson, Janet Thomson, Kathleen O.	Southland Hospital. State examination, June, 1920 New Plymouth Hospital certificate. State examina- tion June 1925	Invercargill.
730	1909, Jan	Thomson, Margaret	tion, June, 1925 Duncdin Hospital certificate. State examination, December 1908 Private nursing to date	· · ·
1964	1916, Aug	Thomson, Margaret	December, 1908. Private nursing, to date Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1916	••
1		· [